



Order Sheet

ARBA No. 40 of 2020State of Chhattisgarh and another **Versus** Gilcon Project Service Limited

along with

ARBA No.39 of 2020 and ARBA No.41 of 2020

DB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal & Hon'ble Shri Justice Arvind Singh Chandel

15.11.2021	Mr. Sunil Otwani, Additional A.G. for the State. Mr. Ankit Pandey, Counsel for the respondent. List these matters separately in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Shubham/Saurabh	