



Order Sheet

ARBA No.41 of 2020

Gilcon Project Service Ltd. **Versus** Chief Executive Officer & anr.

25/01/2022	<p>Shri Ankit Pandey, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, Dy. AG for the State</p> <p>As prayed, list it along with ARBA No.37 of 2020.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Rajani Dubey) Judge</p> <p>ashu</p>