



2026:CGHC:14187-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 41 of 2020

Gilcon Project Service Ltd. -**Versus**- Chief Executive Officer & Anr.

18.02.2022	<p>Mr. Ankit Pandey, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, Dy. A.G. for the State.</p> <p>Heard</p> <p>List it for final hearing.</p> <p>Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</p> <p>Ashok</p>